
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Trail

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Chips N Whiskey Claire McDowall Claire McDowall $0.00
Cowboy Singstheblues Deanna Searles3 Susan K Johns $0.00
Hes N Like Flynn Blake Weis2 Megan E Gieringer $0.00
Kardi Bee Chad Evans4 Ruth Marie Rowe $0.00
KM Flashin The Best Amanda Winger10 Jeanette Marshall $0.00
Lazy Patrick Jeff A Mellott4 Gabrielle M Lofton $0.00
My Dad Is The Best Charlie Cole1 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00
Only Martinis For Me Klay McDowall9 Kelly McDowall $0.00
Papas Little Redhead Kellie L Hinely7 Taylor Hinely $0.00
Sheza Little Lazy Staci Brown13 Staci Brown $0.00
Surely A Goodbar Michael Weaver12 Kathleen E Lickiss $0.00
Whoz Been N Trouble Jeff A Mellott7 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
Xxtreme Kyra Ley11 Barbara A Bouma $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Trail

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hes N Like Flynn Blake Weis1 Megan E Gieringer $0.00
Whoz Been N Trouble Jeff A Mellott2 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
Papas Little Redhead Kellie L Hinely3 Taylor Hinely $0.00
Xxtreme Kyra Ley4 Barbara A Bouma $0.00
HP Magic Mike Blake Weis4 Courtney Archer $0.00
Bet The Line Michael S Edwards4 Katrina Burns $0.00
Straight Up Lazy Chad Evans4 Susan Merkatoris $0.00
Gangster Code Chad Evans8 Hannah B Davidson $0.00
Justa Lil Southern Joe D Blair9 Rebecca C & Margaret McCain $0.00
The After Pardy Brad A Jewett10 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
Will Onlydo The Best W Michael Jung11 Elizabeth Paul $0.00
Amazon Prime Michael S Edwards12 Lynne and Tami Denman $0.00
KM Flashin The Best Amanda Winger13 Jeanette Marshall $0.00
Never Doubt A Cowboy Michael R Davis14 Esperanza Tervalon Garrett $0.00
Sheza Little Lazy Staci Brown15 Staci Brown $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Trail

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

IB Real Lazy Deanna Searles1 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
So Good To B Me Blake Weis2 Caroline L Cavallo $0.00
KM Flat Out The Best Deanna Searles3 Susan K Johns $0.00
Snap It Send It Charlie Cole3 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
Cool Cruzen Lady Tonya Brown5 Diamond Ranch LLC $0.00
Made In Detroit Charlie Cole5 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
Legacy Made Deanna Searles7 Susan K Johns $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Jeff A Mellott8 Susan Wilson $0.00
UF A Certain Star Alyssa R Luckhardt9 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Hez Blazin Trouble Charlie Cole10 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Suddenly A Good Bar Deanna Searles11 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Roger Thatt Kyra Ley12 Barbara A Bouma $0.00
Doctor Phil Good Michael E Hoyt13 Cristin Coombs $0.00
Sayelotomylethalfrin Tonya Brown14 Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $0.00
Crazy About Strutin Karen K Graham15 Jan Bruner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Trail

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

That Sudden Smile Chad Evans1 Peggy Beeghly $0.00
Like My Lope Liz Jane Place2 Cameron Reese $0.00
Snippity Snap Blake Weis3 Kent Ray Taylor $0.00
Alternative Facts Chad Evans3 Troy Birkenholtz $0.00
First At Batt Gary L Roberts5 Derek S & Leesa Davis Fam Trust $0.00
Lopinmytroublesaway Barbara Ann Fletcher5 Caroline McKoane $0.00
Im Really Classie Alyssa R Luckhardt7 Sadie Joy Lamar $0.00
Doin Big Things Barbara Ann Fletcher8 Caroline McKoane $0.00
Macs Smokin Hot Michael Weaver9 Lauren L Casentini $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Alyssa R Luckhardt10 Cynthia Roth $0.00
Just Flat Out Cool Karen K Graham11 Matthew Barrackman $0.00
Quiteabitlazy Kristin Brock12 Ronald L or Deborah G Shatley $0.00
Rockstar N The House Kelly Penrod13 PLB Investments LLC $0.00
The Darque Knight Sarah Faught14 Linda Patron $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Western Riding

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Chips N Whiskey Kelly McDowall Claire McDowall $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Betcha Want This Delaney Lee Catherine Lee $0.00
Willy B Lazy Ruby Gunderson2 Ruby Gunderson $0.00
Queen Of Suggestions Vivienne King3 Tara McCormick Dyer $0.00
Makin Slow Moves Trinity Eserjose4 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
Papas Little Redhead Taylor Hinely5 Taylor Hinely $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Western Riding

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Heza Radical Zip Charlie Cole1 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Whose Your Bay Bae Chad Evans2 Kelly M Birkenholtz $0.00
Nothin Compares Charlie Cole3 Lauren Levy $0.00
Sugaray Chad Evans4 Kathy Huspeni $0.00
Hot Lopin Lily/Lope Like Lily Blake Weis5 Caroline L Cavallo $0.00
CR Hershey Bar Kelly McDowall6 Sharon Conway $0.00
Snap It Send It Charlie Cole7 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
UF A Certain Star Alyssa R Luckhardt8 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Legacy Made Deanna Searles9 Susan K Johns $0.00
KM Flat Out The Best Deanna Searles9 Susan K Johns $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Trail

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

So Good To B Me Caroline L Cavallo1 Caroline L Cavallo $0.00
Hot Lopin Lily/Lope Like Lily Caroline L Cavallo2 Caroline L Cavallo $0.00
KM Flat Out The Best Jeffrey Johns3 Susan K Johns $0.00
Cool Cruzen Lady Samantha Foust4 Diamond Ranch LLC $0.00
If U Say So Hanna Iselin Olaussen5 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Made In Detroit Juliana Blackburn-Baskin Arora6 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
Snap It Send It Juliana Blackburn-Baskin Arora7 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
Cant Be Blue Kelsey Jung8 W Michael Jung $0.00
Cool Made Machine Mallory M Vroegh9 Shannon M Walker $0.00
The Publication Brooke Mekomi Garcia10 Brooke Mekomi Garcia $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Western Riding

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Chips N Whiskey Kelly McDowall Claire McDowall $0.00
Xxtreme Kyra Ley1 Barbara A Bouma $0.00
My Dad Is The Best Charlie Cole2 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00
Straight Up Lazy Chad Evans3 Susan Merkatoris $0.00
Only Martinis For Me Klay McDowall4 Kelly McDowall $0.00
Made For Lopin Ryan Kail5 Jason & Jennifer Knight $0.00
Sheza Little Lazy Staci Brown6 Staci Brown $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Betcha Want This Delaney Lee Catherine Lee $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Betcha Want This Delaney Lee Catherine Lee $0.00
Almost Invited Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom $0.00
Itzonly Make Believe Alexandra Rippeon1 Alexandra Rippeon $0.00
Willy B Lazy Ruby Gunderson4 Ruby Gunderson $0.00
Check Yes Amber Ton5 Amber Ton $0.00
Good Krymsun Chloe R Smith5 Chloe R Smith $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Trail - All Age

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Almost Invited Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom $0.00
KM Three Bars Down Ava R Blyth2 Ava R Blyth $0.00
Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs2 Victoria Coombs $0.00
Best Motion Picture Marcella Annabel Bee4 Sheila Bee $0.00
Papas Little Redhead Taylor Hinely5 Taylor Hinely $0.00
VS Flat Out Cool Callie Nichole Hogg6 Callie Nichole Hogg $0.00
The Best Ryde Madeline Rippeon7 Madeline Rippeon $0.00
Waiting On A Woman Sophia Mekeel8 Tami Mekeel $0.00
Hes Actually Invited Marina Caputo9 Marina Caputo $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Its A Fine Line Mary E 'Lisa' Simon Mary E 'Lisa' Simon $0.00
Crazy About Strutin Jan Bruner1 Jan Bruner $0.00
Flat Out Lopin Kristi M Tompkins1 Kristi M Tompkins $0.00
Rockstar N The House Lisa Gardner-Barrett3 PLB Investments LLC $0.00
Roger Thatt Barbara A Bouma4 Barbara A Bouma $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Horsemanship

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Publication Brooke Mekomi Garcia1 Brooke Mekomi Garcia $0.00
Like My Lope Madelyn Mae Reese2 Cameron Reese $0.00
Gangster Code Hannah B Davidson3 Hannah B Davidson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Trail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Chips N Whiskey Claire McDowall Claire McDowall $0.00
My Dad Is The Best Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz1 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00
Nothin Compares Lauren Levy2 Lauren Levy $0.00
Alternative Facts Kelly M Birkenholtz3 Troy Birkenholtz $0.00
Legacy Made Trevor Johns4 Susan K Johns $0.00
Just Flat Out Cool Matthew Barrackman5 Matthew Barrackman $0.00
Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz6 Kelly M Birkenholtz $0.00
Doctor Phil Good Cristin Coombs7 Cristin Coombs $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

VS Flat Out Cool Callie Nichole Hogg1 Callie Nichole Hogg $0.00
Willy B Lazy Ruby Gunderson2 Ruby Gunderson $0.00
Queen Of Suggestions Vivienne King3 Tara McCormick Dyer $0.00
Waiting On A Woman Sophia Mekeel4 Tami Mekeel $0.00
Papas Little Redhead Taylor Hinely5 Taylor Hinely $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Trail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Pawn Star Rose Amala1 Ranch at Union Hill LLC $0.00
Waiting On A Woman Sophia Mekeel2 Tami Mekeel $0.00
The Best Ryde Madeline Rippeon3 Madeline Rippeon $0.00
UF Certain Gold Kaylee Klein4 Jeannie R Nicholson $0.00
Radical Rumble Maya Dias5 Maya Dias $0.00
Im Really Classie Sadie Joy Lamar6 Sadie Joy Lamar $0.00
Hes Actually Invited Marina Caputo7 Marina Caputo $0.00
Vested Me Good Annika I Ewing8 Ingela J Hoerler $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Makin Slow Moves Trinity Eserjose1 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
Pawn Star Rose Amala2 Ranch at Union Hill LLC $0.00
Im Really Classie Sadie Joy Lamar3 Sadie Joy Lamar $0.00
Willy B Lazy Ruby Gunderson4 Ruby Gunderson $0.00
Made Sleepy Madeline Ashley Carter5 Madeline Ashley Carter $0.00
Amblin Impulsion Paige Landau6 Andrea Franulovich $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Western Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Cool Cruzen Lady Samantha Foust1 Diamond Ranch LLC $0.00
Cowboy Singstheblues Jeffrey Johns2 Susan K Johns $0.00
The Publication Brooke Mekomi Garcia3 Brooke Mekomi Garcia $0.00
If U Say So Hanna Iselin Olaussen4 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Trail

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway1 Sharon Conway $0.00
Roger Thatt Barbara A Bouma2 Barbara A Bouma $0.00
Sugaray Kathy Huspeni3 Kathy Huspeni $0.00
Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward4 Toni M Ward $0.00
Like My Lope Cameron Reese5 Cameron Reese $0.00
Flat Out Lopin Kristi M Tompkins6 Kristi M Tompkins $0.00
The Darque Knight Linda Patron7 Linda Patron $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Willy B Lazy Ruby Gunderson1 Ruby Gunderson $0.00
Good Krymsun Chloe R Smith2 Chloe R Smith $0.00
The Best Ryde Madeline Rippeon3 Madeline Rippeon $0.00
Pawn Star Rose Amala4 Ranch at Union Hill LLC $0.00
He Is A Thriller Maya Dias5 Maya Dias $0.00
Hes Actually Invited Marina Caputo5 Marina Caputo $0.00
Im Really Classie Sadie Joy Lamar5 Sadie Joy Lamar $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Its A Fine Line Mary E 'Lisa' Simon Mary E 'Lisa' Simon $0.00
Crazy About Strutin Jan Bruner1 Jan Bruner $0.00
That Willy Happened Michael Morrison2 Michael Morrison $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hes N Like Flynn Megan E Gieringer1 Megan E Gieringer $0.00
Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota2 Lauren Kiyota $0.00
Simply A Rockstar Kristin Darnall-Titov3 Casey C Orton $0.00
Bet The Line Katrina Burns4 Katrina Burns $0.00
Make Me A Cowboy Jennifer Chan5 Margie or Jennifer Chan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Willy B Lazy Ruby Gunderson1 Ruby Gunderson $0.00
Im Really Classie Sadie Joy Lamar2 Sadie Joy Lamar $0.00
Papas Little Redhead Taylor Hinely3 Taylor Hinely $0.00
Amblin Impulsion Paige Landau4 Andrea Franulovich $0.00
WW Sudden Impulse Alexis Wilson5 Alexis Wilson $0.00
He Is A Thriller Maya Dias6 Maya Dias $0.00
Vested Me Good Annika I Ewing7 Ingela J Hoerler $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Trail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf1 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren2 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Susan Wilson3 Susan Wilson $0.00
Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw4 Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Western Horsemanship

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Chips N Whiskey Claire McDowall Claire McDowall $0.00
Only Martinis For Me Klay McDowall1 Kelly McDowall $0.00
Cool Made Machine Mallory M Vroegh2 Shannon M Walker $0.00
Gota Goodthing Going Tony J Anderman3 Tony J Anderman $0.00
Cant Be Blue Kelsey Jung4 W Michael Jung $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hes N Like Flynn Megan E Gieringer1 Megan E Gieringer $0.00
Bet The Line Katrina Burns2 Katrina Burns $0.00
MNZ Hotrods Fantasy Randi Renae Johnson3 Kathleen S Brumfield $0.00
Bringin Booty Back Julie M Hoefling3 Julie M Hoefling $0.00
Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota5 Lauren Kiyota $0.00
Time For A Mechanic Rochelle Allen6 Rochelle Allen $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

VS Flat Out Cool Callie Nichole Hogg1 Callie Nichole Hogg $0.00
He Is A Thriller Maya Dias2 Maya Dias $0.00
Vested Me Good Annika I Ewing3 Ingela J Hoerler $0.00
Im Really Classie Sadie Joy Lamar4 Sadie Joy Lamar $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Western Riding - All Age

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Metamorphic Aubrey Leigh Gerdes1 Amy Gerdes $0.00
The Best Ryde Madeline Rippeon2 Madeline Rippeon $0.00
Waiting On A Woman Sophia Mekeel3 Tami Mekeel $0.00
Good Krymsun Chloe R Smith4 Chloe R Smith $0.00
UF Certain Gold Kaylee Klein5 Jeannie R Nicholson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Its A Fine Line Mary E 'Lisa' Simon Mary E 'Lisa' Simon $0.00
Roger Thatt Barbara A Bouma1 Barbara A Bouma $0.00
Lopin In Ur Dreams Ruth Kaplan2 Emma Wirtz $0.00
Shesa Hot Selection Monica Parduhn2 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward5 Toni M Ward $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Western Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

IB Real Lazy Deanna Searles1 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Rockstar N The House Kelly Penrod2 PLB Investments LLC $0.00
The Darque Knight Sarah Faught3 Linda Patron $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

That Willy Happened Michael Morrison1 Michael Morrison $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Cynthia Roth2 Cynthia Roth $0.00
Hot Girl In The City Tabatha Poling3 Tabatha Poling $0.00
First At Batt Leesa Kay Davis4 Derek S & Leesa Davis Fam Trust $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Make Me A Cowboy Jennifer Chan1 Margie or Jennifer Chan $0.00
Bet The Line Katrina Burns1 Katrina Burns $0.00
Made For Lopin Jennifer Knight3 Jason & Jennifer Knight $0.00
A Good N Hot Machine Dana Robinson4 Jesse Robinson $0.00
MNZ Hotrods Fantasy Randi Renae Johnson5 Kathleen S Brumfield $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

VS Flat Out Cool Callie Nichole Hogg1 Callie Nichole Hogg $0.00
KM Three Bars Down Ava R Blyth2 Ava R Blyth $0.00
The Best Ryde Madeline Rippeon3 Madeline Rippeon $0.00
UF Certain Gold Kaylee Klein4 Jeannie R Nicholson $0.00
Waiting On A Woman Sophia Mekeel5 Tami Mekeel $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Western Pleasure - All Age

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Metamorphic Aubrey Leigh Gerdes1 Amy Gerdes $0.00
The Best Ryde Madeline Rippeon2 Madeline Rippeon $0.00
Itzonly Make Believe Alexandra Rippeon3 Alexandra Rippeon $0.00
Im Really Classie Sadie Joy Lamar4 Sadie Joy Lamar $0.00
Made Sleepy Madeline Ashley Carter5 Madeline Ashley Carter $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Cant By Me Love Linda Coakley1 Ron and Linda Coakley $0.00
Snippity Snap Kent Ray Taylor2 Kent Ray Taylor $0.00
Extremely Lazy Tanya Sue Relander3 Steve &/or Tanya Relander $0.00
Whata Bout Me Marisa Castellino4 Marisa Castellino $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf1 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Susan Wilson2 Susan Wilson $0.00
CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway3 Sharon Conway $0.00
BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall4 Marnie McDowall $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Cool Made Machine Mallory M Vroegh1 Shannon M Walker $0.00
Southern Wise Jeannie Schmidt2 Jeannie Schmidt $0.00
The Publication Brooke Mekomi Garcia3 Brooke Mekomi Garcia $0.00
Make Me A Cowboy Jennifer Chan4 Margie or Jennifer Chan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Willy Good Job Tyrell Elrod1 Alefa Eserjose $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Western Pleasure 

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Made For Lopin Ryan Kail1 Jason & Jennifer Knight $0.00
That Willy Happened Tyrell Elrod2 Michael Morrison $0.00
RV Not For Hire Blake Weis3 Evon M Werner $0.00
Martinis On The Bay Ginger Leeper4 Susan Miner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Shesa Sweet Vision Robin Bergam1 Robin Bergam $0.00
Relaxx Monn Christina Kendrick Miller2 Christina Kendrick Miller $0.00
First At Batt Leesa Kay Davis3 Derek S & Leesa Davis Fam Trust $0.00
That Willy Happened Michael Morrison4 Michael Morrison $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lopin In Ur Dreams Emma Wirtz1 Emma Wirtz $0.00
Dreaming In Bay Casey Sandlin1 Dana Elizabeth Sandlin $0.00
Bet The Line Katrina Burns3 Katrina Burns $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Southern Wise Jeannie Schmidt1 Jeannie Schmidt $0.00
Dreaming In Bay Casey Sandlin2 Dana Elizabeth Sandlin $0.00
Un Forgettable Party Chelsie L McAllister3 Chelsie L McAllister $0.00
Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota3 Lauren Kiyota $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sugaray Kathy Huspeni1 Kathy Huspeni $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Cynthia Roth2 Cynthia Roth $0.00
Sheza Little Lazy Staci Brown3 Staci Brown $0.00
Rockstar N The House Lisa Gardner-Barrett4 PLB Investments LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Snap It Send It Charlie Cole1 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
Hot Lopin Lily/Lope Like Lily Blake Weis2 Caroline L Cavallo $0.00
First At Batt Gary L Roberts3 Derek S & Leesa Davis Fam Trust $0.00
Whata Bout Me Melissa M Zanetti4 Marisa Castellino $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Almost Invited Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom $0.00
Itzonly Make Believe Alexandra Rippeon1 Alexandra Rippeon $0.00
VS Flat Out Cool Callie Nichole Hogg3 Callie Nichole Hogg $0.00
Metamorphic Aubrey Leigh Gerdes4 Amy Gerdes $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Toucht Kim Gutowski1 Kim Gutowski $0.00
A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf2 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Cant By Me Love Linda Coakley3 Ron and Linda Coakley $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Peach Pit Abigail Pait NeSmith1 NeSmith Equine LLC $0.00
Like My Lope Madelyn Mae Reese2 Cameron Reese $0.00
Hes N Like Flynn Megan E Gieringer3 Megan E Gieringer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Pass The Black Gold Cynthia Roth1 Cynthia Roth $0.00
The Darque Knight Linda Patron2 Linda Patron $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sheza Little Lazy Staci Brown1 Staci Brown $0.00
Will Onlydo The Best Elizabeth Paul2 Elizabeth Paul $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Always Goodtobe Best Sandra Morgan1 Sandra Morgan $0.00
Al Be At The Bar Brenda K Ogden2 Brenda K Ogden $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Cool Made Machine Mallory M Vroegh1 Shannon M Walker $0.00
Gota Goodthing Going Tony J Anderman2 Tony J Anderman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Western Pleasure

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Cool Made Machine Mallory M Vroegh1 Shannon M Walker $0.00
Just Flat Out Cool Matthew Barrackman2 Matthew Barrackman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Al Be At The Bar Kristin Brock1 Brenda K Ogden $0.00
Cool Made Machine Mallory M Vroegh2 Shannon M Walker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Almost Invited Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom $0.00
Itzonly Make Believe Alexandra Rippeon1 Alexandra Rippeon $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Southern Wise Stacy Huls1 Jeannie Schmidt $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Western Pleasure

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Pleasure

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Pleasure - All Age

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023The Celebration Circuit AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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